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General information about company

Scrip code | 537326

NSE Symbol |

MSEI Symbol |

ISIN | INE212P01011

CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES
Name of the company

LIMITED
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restmcturing selected) / Listing ‘
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Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
2 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No | No No No
4 Whether the _Llsted Entity has_any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No | No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 : No No
otherwise encumbered?
- W}}ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rightsheld in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Pt No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. OF fullv naid ajd-y shares shares shares
Category | of e eygit E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
[1)] shareholder I SI'II)HIES ¥ epuit Depository | (VI[) = as per Total as
{n hetd (v | dharcs | Receipts | VYY) | SCRR, 2% of
held VD +(VD) 1957) (VIID | (fass eg: | Class (A+B+C)
W) Asa% of < egty Total
(A+B+C2) :
Promoter
(A) f;L 8 6519333 6519333 56.75 6519333 6519333 56.75
romoter
Group
(B) Public 324 | 4968000 | | | 4968000 | 43.25 | 4968000 | | 4968000 | 43.25
Non
) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(2 Employee
Trusts
| Total | 329 | 11487333 | | | 11487333 | 100 | 11487333 | | 11487333 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Slunibengl
Shares
asa% Number of
No. Of : , pledged or
assuming full Locked in :
No. Of Shares : otherwise
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying : encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares 3 convertible :
Underlying ; Outstanding, - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of : Underlying : securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . convertible held in
I shareholder ; Outstanding i percentage of i
convertible securities : Asa Asa dematerialized
{(1T) Tk Warrants diluted share
securities i and No. Of el (XT)= % of % of form (XIV)
(X) s Warrants E{?ﬁ) +()}(() st_ o | o | total | No. | total
(Xi) (a) (a) | Shares| (a) | Shares
‘E/ﬁg —_ held held
(b) ()
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 56.75 6519333
Group
(B) Public 43.25 | | 4968000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | 11487333
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Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- sha(fesl ; }slh?ges shalresl d ; ;
. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up an erlying \C/I {calculate: No of Voting (XIV) Rights Totally
Shareholders (I) (111) shares equity epositony | Hdle aspe amae
held (IV) | shares Receipts (IWV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(VD) + (VD) 1957) (VIID ) Total
held 2 Class eg: | Class Total :
V) Asa%of X cey of: Voting
{A+B+C2) rights
A | Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) | Indian
() fl‘;‘c‘;i"\}i‘:i‘éﬂ%ﬂ;;ﬁ?; 5 6519333 6519333 | 5675 6519333 6519333 | 56.75
(SK?(-IT)OMI 5 6519333 6519333 56.75 6519333 6519333 56.75
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 5 6519333 6519333 56.75 6519333 6519333 56.75
Group (A)=
(A1H+(A)
(2)
B | Table I11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
Individuals -
iIndividual
ali . . 282 995658 995658 8.67 995658 995658 8.67
(ai) E%?ii?ﬂ; lr?grrfnnal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
alii olding nomina 24 1581085 1581085 13.76 1581085 1581085 13.76
{aliiy holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Ay cher 18 2391257 2391257 20.82 2391257 2391257 20.82
{specity)
Sub-Total 3z 4968000 4968000 | 43.25 4968000 4968000 43.25
(B)(3)
Total Public
Sharcholding
BB+ 324 4968000 4968000 | 43.25 4968000 4968000 | 43.25
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table I'V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
{ ABIC2) 329 11487333 11487333 100 11487333 11487333 | 100
Tatal 329 11487333 11487333 100 11487333 11487333 100
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| (A+BIC)
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Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Number_of pledged or
. : Locked in E
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of hares (XTI otherwise Niitibseaf
Shares Shares Outstanding convertible shares (XII) encumbered i
Underlying Underlying convertible securities { as a {(XIII) T
Sr. : : 5 held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of demat erialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% f IV
securities (X) | (i) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XT)= o | oftotat | | oftotal | o XV
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% (a). Shares (a). Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
() (b)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) | 1ndian
(a) | 56.75 | | | | 6519333
?Sb'T"tal (A) 56.75 6519333
(2) | Foreign
Total
Shareholding
LHIOmae 56.75 6519333
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(AJ1HAN2)
B | Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
(3) | Non-institutions
(a@y) | | | 8.67 | | | | 993658
((ii)) | | | 1376 | | | | 1581085
(e) | | | 2082 | | | | 2391257
Sun-enels) 4325 4968000
@)
Total Public
Shareholding
43.25 4968000
B)=@B)(1)+
(B)2HB)3)
¢ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+BHC2) 100 11487333
Total 100 11487333

(A+B+C)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. |

1

| 2

| 5

| 4

| 5

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

PRADEEP
SHIKHARCHAND
BADKUR

IGNATIOUS DAVID
INASU
CHITTATUKARAKARAN

NAMRATAP
BADKUR

HARSH
PRADEEP
BADKUR

PUNEET
PRADEEP
BADKUR

Click
here to
go back

PAN (ID) |

AABPB7996D

| AAHPII394N

AHGPB5110M

| ALBPB159%N

| AXMPB7785N

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (T'V)

1260763

1473500

1454166

1314236

1016668

6519333

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1260763

1473500

1454166

1314236

1016668

6519333

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.98

12.83

12.66

11.44

8.85

56.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X |

1260763

| 1473500

1454166

1314236

| 1016668

6519333 |

Class eg:y |

Total |

1260763

| 1473500

| 1454166

1314236

1016668

6519333 |

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

10.98

12.83

12.66

11.44

8.85

56.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (30)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (i)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(Xi)a) As a % of

10.98

12.83

12.66

11.44

8.85

56.75




(A+B+C2) | |
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. (a) | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dertealized 1260763 1473500 1454166 1314236 1016668 6519333
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN |

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - i.Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

| 1

| 2

| 5

| 4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

BADRI NARAYAN
MODI

BIKRAM KESHARI
MOHANTY

NIHIR BHOGILAL
THAKKAR

RAJESHWARI
MODI

Click here to
go back

PAN (ID)

| ADQPMY9539B

| AIRPMO621N

| AAAPT3480B

| ALAPMI1261E

| Total |

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

120000

180000

118000

120000

538000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

120000

180000

118000

120000

538000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.04

4.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 120000

| 180000

| 118000

| 120000

| 538000

Class eg:y

Total

| 120000

| 180000

| 118000

| 120000

| 538000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.04

1.57

1.03

1.04

4.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (30)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capitaly (XDy= (VII)
+X) Asa%of
(A+B+C2)

1.04

4.68




Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

120000

180000

118000

120000

538000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Sharcholders (T)

MANJUSHA SARAF

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AYPPS2557K

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

204000

204000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+
(V)+ (V)

204000

204000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957y (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.78

1.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

204000

| 204000

Class egry

Total

204000

| 204000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.78

1.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)= (VII)
+(X) As a% of
(A+B+C2)

1.78

1.78




Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

204000

204000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

| 4

| 5

7|

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Market Maker

Clearing
Members

Category /
More than 1
percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders

iy

BLUE
DIAMOND
PLASTOWARE
PRIVATE
LIMITED

CARRON
INVESTMENTS
PVTLTD

CHARTERED
CAPITAL
RESEARCH
PRIVATE
LIMITED

FLORENCE
SECURITIES
PRIVATE
LIMITED

S&D
SHARE &
STOCK PVT
LTD

CHOICE
EQUITY
BROKING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (ID)

AAFCBY895C

AAACCI995K

AADCC4238N

AABCF5634R

AACCSI538E

AADCCSE390B

No. of the
Sharcholders

@

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
1v)

458000

412000

286001

336000

484000

128000

40005

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VITy = (IV)y+
(V)+ (V)

458000

412000

286001

336000

484000

128000

40005

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIIT) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

249

292

4.21

035

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X |

458000

| 412000

| 286001

| 336000

| 484000

128000

| 40005

Class egiy |

Total |

458000

| 412000

| 286001

| 336000

| 484000

128000

| 40005

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

3.99

3.59

249

2.92

4.21

1.11

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(@
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Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XD)=
(VIDH+(X) Asa
% of
(A+B+C2)

399

249

292

4.21

035

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

458000

412000

286001

336000

484000

128000

40005

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. | 8

Category | Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage GACEOTY

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Click here to go back

PAN ()

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 300
held (IV)

40305

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII} = (IV)+ | 300
(V)+ (V)

40305

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares {calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 300

| 40305

Class eg:y |

Total | 300

| 40305

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0

0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (30)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full




conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VIT)
+(X) As a% of
(A+B+C2)

0.35
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

300

40305

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




