General information about com	pany
Scrip code	537326
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE212P01011
Name of the company	CHEMTECH INDUSTRIAL VALVES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	D	eclaratio	on		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	le I - Sum	mary S	Statement	holding o	f specified s	ecurities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting	Rights held i IX)	n each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	
•	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
(B)	Public	324	4968000	53	59	4968000	43.25	4968000		4968000	43.25
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs				9						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	329	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

		Table I	- Summary	Statement l	nolding of spec	ified	securiti	es		
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	aber of sed in es (XII)	Shar pleda other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.75					6519333
(B)	Public				43.25					4968000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs		-							
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11487333

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of sec	Voting Curities (Rights held ii IX)	n each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII)=	shares (calculated as per	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V) + (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Votin rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	holding patte	ern of the	Promoter and	Promoter G	roup) .		100	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	6519333		9	6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
(2)	Foreign	-	-								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	6519333			6519333	56.75	6519333		6519333	56.75
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding patt	ern of th	e Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	282	995658	1		995658	8.67	995658		995658	8.67
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	24	1581085			1581085	13.76	1581085		1581085	13.76
(e)	Any Other (specify)	18	2391257			2391257	20.82	2391257		2391257	20.82
Sub-Total (B)(3)		324	4968000			4968000	43.25	4968000		4968000	43.25
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		324	4968000			4968000	43.25	4968000		4968000	43.25
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pat	tern of th	e Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder				
Total (A+B+C2)		329	11487333			11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100
Total		329	11487333	j		11487333	100	11487333		11487333	100

(A+B+C)					

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Lock	ber of sed in es (XII)	Share pledg other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter ar	ıd Pror	noter Gro	ир		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.75					6519333
Sub-Total (A) (1)		n		56.75		9	<u> </u>		6519333
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				56.75					6519333
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patt	em of the Public shar	reholde	er			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ns							
(a(i))				8.67					995658
(a(ii))		<i>a</i>		13.76			<u> </u>		1581085
(e)				20.82					2391257
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.25					4968000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.25					4968000
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Non Prome	oter- N	on Public	shareh	older	19
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11487333
Total (A+B+C)				100					11487333

		Individuals/Hindu un	divided Famil	y		
Searial No.	ı̈́	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PRADEEP SHIKHARCHAND BADKUR	IGNATIOUS DAVID INASU CHITTATUKARAKARAN	NAMRATA P BADKUR	HARSH PRADEEP BADKUR	PUNEET PRADEEP BADKUR	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AABPB7996D	AAHPI1394N	AHGPB5110M	ALBPB 1596N	AXMPB7785N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1314236	1016668	6519333
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1314236	1016668	6519333
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.98	12.83	12.66	11.44	8.85	56.75
Number of Voting	- Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (IX)				
Class eg:X	1260763	1473500	1454166	1314236	1016668	6519333
Class eg:y						
Total	1260763	1473500	1454166	1314236	1016668	6519333
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.98	12.83	12.66	11.44	8.85	56.75
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of	10.98	12.83	12.66	11.44	8.85	56.75

(A+B+C2)						
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			100	382	
No. (a)			Ĭ			
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	rise encumbered (XIII)	-			
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1260763	1473500	1454166	1314236	1016668	6519333
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		•			
Reason for not providing PAN	144			***	W2	
Shareholder type					MAX. Max. Open reserved to the control of the contr	23

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BADRI NARAYAN MODI	BIKRAM KESHARI MOHANTY	NIHIR BHOGILAL THAKKAR	RAJESHWARI MODI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADQPM9539B	AIRPM0621N	AAAPT3480B	ALAPM1261E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	120000	180000	118000	120000	538000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	120000	180000	118000	120000	538000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.57	1.03	1.04	4.68
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	120000	180000	118000	120000	538000
Class eg:y	2				
Total	120000	180000	118000	120000	538000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.04	1.57	1.03	1.04	4.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.04	1.57	1.03	1.04	4.68

No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	120000	180000	118000	120000	538000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				

Searial No.	1.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MANJUSHA SARAF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AYPPS2557K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	204000	204000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	204000	204000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78
Number of Voting Rights held	d in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	204000	204000
Class eg:y		
Total	204000	204000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.78	1.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.78	1.78

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	204000	204000	
Reason for not providing PA	N .		
Reason for not providing PAN			

			Any Other (s	necify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Market Maker	Clearing Member
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Categor
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BLUE DIAMOND PLASTOWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	CARRON INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	CHARTERED CAPITAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	FLORENCE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	S & D SHARE & STOCK PVT LTD	CHOICE EQUITY BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAFCB9895C	AAACC1995K	AADCC4238N	AABCF5634R	AACCS1538E	AADCC8390B	
No. of the Shareholders (I)	î	ì	1	1	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	458000	412000	286001	336000	484000	128000	40005
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	458000	412000	286001	336000	484000	128000	40005
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.59	2.49	2.92	4.21	1.11	0.35
Number of Voti	ing Rights held in e	ach class of securitie	es (IX)	×5	2		o
Class eg: X	458000	412000	286001	336000	484000	128000	40005
Class eg:y							
Total	458000	412000	286001	336000	484000	128000	40005
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.99	3.59	2.49	2.92	4.21	1.11	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.99	3.59	2.49	2.92	4.21	1.11	0.35
Number of Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)				,		8	
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	458000	412000	286001	336000	484000	128000	40005
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN					3		

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Click here to go back
PAN (II)		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	300	40305
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	300	40305
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.35
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-
Class eg: X	300	40305
Class eg:y		
Total	300	40305
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0.35
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full		

conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0.35
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	300	40305
Reason for not pro	- viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		